
ALL SHOOK UP CAST LIST 

 

CHARACTER ELVIS CAST 

Thur, 7/10 @ 7pm 

Sat, 7/12 @ 7pm 

Sun, 7/13 @ 2pm 

PRESLEY CAST 

Fri, 7/11 @ 7pm 

Sat, 7/12 @ 2pm 

Sun, 7/13 @7pm 

Chad Stefin Bank Max Towner 

Natalie Naomi Stone  Marlow Barkley 

Dennis Mikey Fortanasce  Ashe Silver 

Sandra Keira Lylah Sara FitzRandolph 

Lorraine Kenzie Kaufmann Cyress Hernandez 

Dean Alex Stone  Henry Witham 

Sylvia Jazlin Briseno  Daniella Valentin 

Jim Julian Garcia Sayer Uribe 

Matilda Tara Delgado Anastasia French 

Earl Jacob Cabral Alexander Fink 

Warden Owen Hochfeld Adam Han 

Henrietta Charlotte Li Claire Calderon 

Bus Driver Tiffany Fink  Tiffany Fink 

Townspeople 

Ensemble 
Owen Hochfeld 

Henry Witham 

Alex Stone 

Alexandria Kenworthy 

Serafina Mangubat 

Christy Snyder 

Allie Sketeris 

Isadora Kutcht 

Tiffany Fink 

Audrey Osaki 

Meg Coile 

Adam Han 

Alex Stone 

Henry Witham 

Arabella Boles 

Emma Huang 

Skylah Murray 

Vivienne Cobian 

Amelia Vargo 

Tiffany Fink 

Gabriella Jimenez 

Camryn Collins 



Dayvee Young 

Callie Callaway   

Frankie Sera  

Emily Hochfeld 

Kendall Demers 

Saanvi Srideshikan 

Kaiden Kaufmann 

Olivia Sobolewski 

Sara Krasovic 

Zoey Campos 

Lyra Winer  

Kate Grund 

Tara Delgado 

Tiffany Fink 

Marlow Barkley 

Keira Lylah 

Charlotte Li 

Charlotte Cody 

Jazlin Briseno 

Daniella Valentin 

Cyress Hernandez 

Mattie Callaway 

Alexis Reyes  

Riley Thacher 

Jacob Cabral 

Max Towner  

Ashe Silver 

Evan Salvador 

Gavin Keslake 

Logan Salvador 

Julian Garcia 

Liliana Jarrett 

Piper Mahnken 

Olivia Hong 

Genevieve French 

Soledad Siders 

Penelope Jimenez 

Kaiden Kaufmann 

Olivia Sobolewski 

Kara Morasco 

Adalynn Baker 

Mila Leimbach 

Cheyenne Bacani 

Anastasia French 

Tiffany Fink 

Naomi Stone 

Sara FitzRandolph 

Claire Calderon 

Paloma Mcgavin 

Daniella Valentin 

Jazlin Briseno 

Kenzie Kaufmann 

Alice Siders 

Alyssa Rodriguez 

Annika Han 

Alexander Fink 

Stefin Bank 

Mikey Fortansce 

Preston Ling 

Cruz Hernandez 

Hagen Stettler 

Sayer Uribe 

 

 

  


